Vs.-*}gmus Jullen ggd Diane Julien
o DA'I‘E OF SALE: “&me«: 6, 1990

-t 1000 AM. -, of said day
caid preﬁﬂsee tn sale at public vetidue ot outery,

Dollars.
bemg the

?Bj 7
15,75

_803.49

750,00

53.49

286,55

372.44

20,00

20,00

33,20

. 36,00

_5.00

e 78774

o 803,49

..750.00

Shenﬂ"s Uﬂ’ioe Blmomsbnrg, _
December 6 1990 _

Sheriff




COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU
| LIEN CERTIFICATE

Date ... A ey 19
OWNER OR REPUTED QOWNER
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
i b
PARCEL NUMBER
i ;
: I Township
IN o e e e B .. Borough

City

This is to certify that, according to our records, there are no unpaid Taxes on
the above mentioned property as of December 31, 19

Requested hy:

ANIEE B _J-_. . [ . 1 ! i'}'

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU

FEE - $200}; 7 -'-'?d ] ; , .
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[l B TEELE BN R E B

Press Fnterprise
P}, Box 745
Bloomsburg, Pa. 17315

Dear Sir:

knclos @d is CE#2095 in the amoumt of $372.,44,
the advertising of the Sheriff's Sale No, 57 of 1990 L.,

FTEARRY A ROADATANLT . HT

SIIERHE O COPVIMRBIA ¢ 003001
CALALELA N AR LAY S LU & SR YR AN TR
IS LSTRRY DL ST LTRSS LE WS R 13 2

Decomber 17, 1990

Fulie Vs Lomq Julien and Diane Julien.

Thank you very nuch,

Sincerely, d

. oy (;__,«/’r /
JUH. Ddne
Deputy Sherilf

TRt

ST

which represents pavigent for
Curtis Fultz

Praee

LA PR |

andd Lavera



PEMPEY A POPAIYARAL I

STIPDENT &0 € O BIRANEA v f ity

i A . ARSI B DALY NS S LU I T | F I R TP

[ B L RN L IRSRE N A L BT SR MY | BT PR ary op te

Deceinher 17, 1990

Mr, Cary Norrjr__m, Faruire
238 Market St.,
Bloomsburg,Pa. 17815

Dear Sir:

Fnclosed is L2096 in the amound of $50, 00, whicl represents pavioent for he
legal assistance For Sheriff's Sale No. 57 of 1990 F.D., Curtis Fultz and Lavera
Fultr Vs Louits Julien and Diane Juli e,

Thank you very much

J. H i Dent
Dephaty Sherif [

Sincerely, }
;-



REV.183 £¥ [17 B ;‘_ . T T RECORDER'S USE oMY ’ !
,g 9 S Foiq e R
g Ay REALTY TRANSFER TAX e T TSP '
COMMONWEALTH DF PEREISYLVANIA STATEMENT OF VAILUE

DEPARTHENT OF REVENLIE Froow Tlbar
BUREAYU OF INDIVIDUAL TAXFS |
DEFL 280607 e o mwmmim e L -
] . Ceale Race -
HARRISBURG, PA 17128 0402 See Reverse for Instructinns e Facorded f

Complate sach section ond file in duplizate with Recorder of Daads when (1} the kuld valuelconsidaratian is not sef forth in the deed, T?_]wlwn!!m eheart
is without consideration, or by gift, or (3) a tax exemption is claimed. A Statement of Valua is not required if the tiansfer is wholly exempt fiom tax
bosed on: (1) family relationship or (2) pubtic ufility easement. If mora space is nesded, attach additional sheet(s},

_CORRESPONDENT - All inquitles niuy be dirécted to the following peresn:

Namn

Harry A, RoadBUTEl Sheriff

Telsphone Number:

Aren Code {717 ) 784-1991

Strant Address City - Strte 7ip Codn
P 0. Box urt: House., Bloomsburg,Pa, 17815 “ -
RAN 2 B R ST . Dole of Arcaplance of Document
Grantar(s}flassor]s) _ Grantes(s{flesseels] T )
Louis Julien and Diane Julien | CQurtis Fultz and Lavera Fulty
Simat Addrn . R P v e Thmf SR VR La T
RDj#4 Box 4366 © o | _RR#4 Box 4370 o
City State Zip Code City ' Siare T Fip Ceda

Berwick,Pa,

= PROPERTY S
Strael Address ty, Borough

R S Brair Creek

County School District 7 T T T R B Fhamher T T
Colurbia | 07-04-27-7

D  VALUATIO -

1. Adunt Cash Considarulioﬁ

18603
LOCATION

Berwick,Pa.,

.. 3. TTUIﬂﬁirllon
+ . - - _=__ _— m————
6. Fair Market Valie

= $29,295.77

i
sl
o
3
3
2
=
"
-
2
i
3i
=
-
a
aj
g

e CUUnF)«' Eﬂs;essed Value

52080 |
EXEMPTION DATA: ..~ = o

'o. Ameunt of Exemption Claimed 1b. Percenlage of Interest Conveyed

1007 ) 100%

2. Chack Appropriote Box Below For Exemption Claimed
[ 1 will or intestata suceession . R L e o
: (Hama aof Dweeederm) {Estote File tlumbsnet
[] Tansfer to Industrial Davelopment Agency.
] Transfer fo agent'or shiaw porty. [Attach copy of agencyfstraw parly agreement}.

L] Transfer be?weenéprincipa} and ogent. [Attach copy of agencyfstraw rust agreement). Tax poid prior deed §

[J Transfers to the Commonwaalth, the United States, and Instrumentalities by gifi, dedication, condemnalion or in liey of condamnalion
{Attach copy of resolution},

XK teanster from mortgager o« holder of a morigage in default. Mortgoge Book Number . 189 .. Page Number 612
[] Cotractive deed {Attach copy of the prior deed].
(] Statutery corporgte consolidation, merger or division. [Attach eapy of articles),

[] Other {Please explain exemption claimed, if other than listed above )

Under panalties of law, | declare that | hove examined this Statement, including accompanying information, and tn the best of my Linwtrdge
and belief, it is 1rue, correct and complete.

Signature of Corrasponde;‘i' ot Rrepansible Party qDate 7 ’ ‘|
1
i
!

. _HARRY A__ROADARMEL . 2790
(SEE REVERSE)
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for Teg:

¥ 57
i Receip

1

Rt
~ for Merchandise

 Insured

8. Addressee’s Address (ONIY i

Il postmanie:

R sle

,_
|
.

[Fostra eheirel

Cons

2. T Restricted Daliver
DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIF

Express Mail
requested and foo paid)

P 279 612 074

4. Article Number
Type af Service:
B, Certifind

_L] Regisierad

Always ohtain sivnsture of sddresses
1 agant and DATE DELIVERED,

e
I

. gENDER: Complete iterns 1 and 2 when additionai services are desired, and complete items
and 4.

Put your address in t IETURN TG Space on the reve se side. Faiiv g 1o e wil.

fram paing returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide vau the name of the persgon d

the date of defivery. For addittanal fzes the fotlowing services are evailabie, Consuit poslin

and check box{es] for additional service({s) requestoea.

o ES Card

1. 1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee’s address. 2. . Restrictad Delivary
(Extra charge) ' iExtra charge 57

3. Articie Addressed to: 4. Article Number

Mrs. Joan M. Rothery (Tax Collect P 279 615 189

RD#4 Box 4502 Type of Service:

. _.1 Registeragd L thsured
rwick,Pa., 18603 =
Be CXsy i X Certified  cop
H| Es RIirLd
Express Mait I ?certmgrgr?;{r;lcﬂée

Always obtain signature of addressee
A ot agent and DATE DELIVERED,

servIGes are avallabie,

?{ ignature — Addresse . , 8. Addressee’s Address (ONLY if
WX {\, _/L,u m; 7 reguested and fee paid)

Sy A f
6. Sﬁnature — Agent  * /}
x L,

d addressee’s address.

refuested’

£ folic

» U5 G.PO. 1989-238-815

7. Date of Delivery

. - . Con
i i

e Sy

Mrerrge)

al service(s)

on

PS Form 3811, Apr. 1989 *U.5.6.RO. 1989-238-815 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIF

fExtre

offi-dedivered, date, an
Functi

ar addition

ry, For addifid®al focsTh

. SENDER: Compiste items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items
and 4. .

Put \,?our address in 1l IETURN TO'' Space on the reverse side. Failure to do will prevert this card

from being returned to , .u. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the serson delivered to and

the date of delivery, For additional Tees the following services are availabiv. Gonsult postmastar for fees

and check box{es} for additional serviceis) requested, . .

1. L Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses’s address, 2. [ Restricted Delivery

8

S
Box 12050

Philadelphia, Pa, 19106

R

e

Attention: Sp ecial Procedures

IRS
P.O.

b Signature — Addressee

X

3. Artcle Addressed o

the date of deliver
7. y&t&.—.gq_ﬁ_-[)elivery_f

an
1.

PS Farm 3811, apr. ju8

{Exera charge) {Extra charge} 57
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s p Iy
3 I o —t F; v
8. Sighaturd -- ht ir ;/' i/ -
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X S 8 LA
2 - I3 ) = ’ % -
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3. Article Addressed o 4. Article Number . o
Commonwealth of Pénnsylvania P 279 612 073
Department of Revenue Type of Service:

Burea 1 Registared E Insured

u 6 = -
f Accounts Settlement L X Certified L cob
T Ex i 7| Return Receipt
P.0. Box 2055 4 Express Mail — for Merchans ise
Harrisburg ,Pa. 17105 Always obtain stgnawre of addressee
£ OF agent and DATE DELIVERED.

5. Signature _+""-A<.:1dressee
X '. :

6. Sigrature — Agent

X

7. Date of Delivery

8. Addressee’s Address fONLY if
requested and fee paid) .

Sp?f)ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ
& ALY
PS Form 3811, apr. 1989 *US5.G.PO, 1985-238.815 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT




SHER .FF'S SALE

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 57 OF 1990 E.D. ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF
COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, DIRECTED TO ME, THERE WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE,
BY VENDUE OR QUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST AND BEST BIDDERS, FOR CASH, IN THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE,
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, ON

THURSDAY DECEMBER 6, 1990
10:00 AJM.

IN THE FORENOQN OF THE SATD DAY, ALL THAT RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF THE DEFENDANTS
AND THE BELOW DESCRIBED LOT, PIECE, OR PARCEL OF LAND. '

ALL that certain piece, parcel and tract of land situate in the Township of Briar Creek,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an existing iron pin set previously in an existing chestnut stump on a line
of land now of late of Nelson S. and Arlene Michael and further deseribed as being south
79 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds east 576 feet from an existing iron pin set previocusly
in an existing stone corner on a line of land now or late of Nelson 8, and Arlene Michael;
thence along the same north 79 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds west 85,74 feet to a point,
further described as the southwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres", a thirty lot approved
subdivision of Curtis R. and Lavera G, Fultz; thence along the westerly line of "Woodland
Acres", north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 670.06 feet to an iron pin set for a
corner, the place of beginning; thence along remaining lands of Curtis R, and Lavera G.
Fultz, north 81 degrees 06 minutes 45 seconds west 134.59 feet to an iron raillroad spike
set for a corner in an existing gravel drive; thence along the same and a gravel road
south 6 degrees 10 minutes 25 seconds east 140 feet to an iron pin set for a corner;
thence along the same north 71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds west 113.53 feet to an iron
pin set for a corner; thence along the same and passing over a gravel driveway for access
to lands now or late of Eugene W. and Cecella Stephens north 18 degrees 25 minutes 30
seconds east 127.29 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same and pass-—
ing over the northerly corners of lands now or late of Eugene W, and Cecelia Stephens at
points 172,42 feet and 302.42 feet from the beginning of this line north 71 degrees 34
minutes 30 seconds west 340 feet to an iren pin set for a corner; thence along the same
north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 807.19 feet to an iren pin set on the south-
erly right-of-way line of a 40 foot wide state highway Legislative Route 19097; thence
along the same on a curve to the left having a tangent bearing of south 77 degrees 30
minutes 11 seconds east, an arc length of 305.589 feet, and a radius of 900 feet to an
iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same north 83 degrees 02 minutes 33 seconds
east 230.76 feet to an 1ron pin set for a corner and further described as the north-
westerly corner of "Woodland Acres'; thence along the westerly line of '"Woodland Acres"
south 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds west 968.10 feet to an lron pin, the place of
beginning.

BEING the same premises conveyed by Curtis R. Fultz and Lavera G. Fultz, his wife, to
Louis Julien and Diane Julien, his wife, by deed dated May 4, 1978 and recorded on May
9, 1978, to Columbia County Deed Book 286 at Page 854,

UNDER and SUBJECT to the same reservations, conditions, restrictioms, covenants,
exceptions and easements as appear in prior chain of title.

TOGETHER with an buildings and improvements thereon.

NOTICE TS HEREBY GIVEN to 211 claimants and parties in interest that the Sheriff will
within thirty (30) days thereafter file a schedule of distribution in his office, where
the same will be available for inspection and the distribution will be made in accord-
ance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten {10) days there-
after. :

SEIZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ against
LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN and will be sold hy:

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (10%) percent cash or certified check TIME OF SALE, Balance cash or
certified check within eight (8) days after Sale.

Said premises to be sold by the SHERIFF of Columbia County.
HARRY A. ROADARMEL, Jr.
Shexiff of Columbia County

John M. Kuchka, Attorney
for Plaintiff
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JOHN M. KUCHKA 4942
© TRAUST ACCOUNT
i132 E. FRONT ST.
_BERWICK, PA. 18503 60-71
: December 6 490 313
PAY
OPOER OF *HXSHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY**x $53.49
Fift}(fthreerand 49/ 100 -~ - m e el _. DOLLARS
I 4 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BERWI[ K. PFNNSYL\-’&NM 18603
FOR Fultz vs. Julien Sheriff's sale - W}y )Z/t"fiic-.({fuu
balance of costs
rooLgL 2 1203330742512 DL DLSl.i. EII'DL
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JOHN M. KUCHEKA
132 EAST FRONT STREET
BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603

) (717) 759-i1218
JOHN R. BGORDNER Fax Mo, (7171 753-0476

December &, 1990

Mr. Jim Dent

Columbia County Sheriff's Office
Court House

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: Fultz vs. Julien
Sher;ff's sale

Dear Mr. Dent:
I am enclosing herewith my check for $53.49 which is the
balance due on the sheriff's sale purchase by the Plaintiffs,

Mr. and Mrs. Fultz.

I truSt this will close the matter and allow you to file the
appropriate schedule of distribution.

Thank you again for your cooperation.

truly yours,

PR ":, P

—

JMK :ms
Enclosure-

cc: Mr. and Mrs. Curtis R. Fultz



CURTIS. I"ULTZ and IAVERA._FUL’IZ

NO. .Z18.6.918 0f 1983 crin.
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by handbﬂls set up in the most public places in
10€) v iMQA M. . .. of sald day
¥ raid pr_gmlsgg_lp sale at public vendue ot outcry,

Dotlars.
: s being the
t for the sanie; whieh 1 have applied as follows:

Sheriff'a omce, Bloomsburg, pa.
December 6,199 .
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Hnnluut.unuu 750-00
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- $ 286.55
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Hltuhinu..:_'_.I,'_-': 20,00
ki 20.00

33.50

..36,00

~3.00
e 787 .78

_803.49

¢ s 750,00

" HARRY A. ROADARMEL Sheriff




SHERIFF’S SALE - COSTS SHFFT
CURTTS FULTZ and LAVERA FULIZ vs, Louis Julien and Diane Julien

NO._ 57 0f199%  E.D, NO, 718 &918 of 1983 J.J. DATE OF SALE_ Dec. 6, 1990

10:00 A.M,

DOCKET & Levy $_ /Y e
SERVICE : 77
[IatLING | e
DVERTISING, SALE BIiLs & NEWSPAPERS G
OSTING HANDBILLS Y oo
4ILEAGE ; =
RYING QDJEURN OF SALE ARG
HERIFF's DEED G
DISTRIBUTION . | L e
OTHER Loy iy P T Com 2o

A

TOTAL O T T T T T SR S |$ :‘} ')/; £

PRESS-ENTERPRISE, INC. $ et

HENRIE PRJNTING .
SOLICITOR'S SERVICES (.cjivy Ac,ure 5S¢ ce
TOTAL 1 L I L 1 LI T | 1 [ | $ ’,_/ -';3 * ” ‘.'k;
PROTHONOTARY : L1ENs LisT $_ Do e
. DEED NOTARIZATION
OTHER

TOTAL [ T T S T TR T SR TR T | |$ ,/ £ ’,/.‘

RecorDER OF DEEDS:  (OPYWORK - $ e s
: DEED . T
OTHER ' =

TOTAL 1 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1 ] » |$ _“j ':} _"u" ’

REAL_ESTATE TJAXEs:

EOROUGH AwP. &DCOUNTY Taxes, 19__ 19 $ ;&(/
cHooL laxes, DisTtrieT___ ’
DELINQUENT ?AXES, lé ; 1 , 9,19 7

TOTAL. 1 ] L] ] 1 1 ] L] 1 4 ] ] $

MuniciPAL RenTs:
SEWER -~ MUNICIPALITY , 19
WATER - MUNICIPALITY 7~ 19

TOTAL ] ] ] 1 1 ] ] ] ] ] L] 1 $

SURCHARGE FEE: (STATE TREASURER) TOTAL . W ¢ L L A S

MisceLLANEOUS: _ Tpix 7 . oy $_ o s

TOTAL [ T T | _;) ’u |f_| o |$ Q/“’fff‘ré/
TOTAL COSTS . /.4 007 810 75

f%w'ﬂ_Q/?
Yl i
VA
[/ v.{?



SHERIFF'S SALE REAL ESTATE
FINAL COST SHEET

_CURTIS FULTZ AND LAVERA FULTZ VS _ lowis Julien and Diane Julien

NO. __ 57 of 1990 . E.D. NO. 718 & 918 of 1983 J.D.

DATE 0F_SAL£:

BID PRICE { INCLUDES COSTS )

$ )5 vy
POUNDAGE 2% BID PRICE $ a2
TRANSEER tAx 2% BID PRICE $
MISC. costs $
~ TOTAL NEEDED TO PURCHASE $ S¢S ¢
PURCHASER(S) : éf;i;g & M?c ek e duia (o, Tully
AODRESS = FR#q Bl 43570 E%Mzé/ 4,//%03
NAME(S) ON DEED: Xy
_ . [ 0 R A .
PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S) : /) 7%5;:,¢?éf:-~

& I/M.,ﬂ,/. /?I:u/(/é/ ‘"{5

AMOUNT RECEIVED BY SHERIFF FROM PURCHASER(S) : -
TOTAL DUE $ S(S 45
LESS DEPOSIT  $ .7 57c ¢«
DOWN PAYMENT  §

AMOUNT DUE IN
EIGHT DAYS $ N3 49




LIST OF LIENS

VERSUS

.....................................................................................................

............................................................. Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania.
................................................. ) No. ............0f ... ..o.oiiieian.,.. Term, 19......
Real Debt .......................... [N K S T

................................................. Interest from .... .................. H ---‘-----I------”
versus Commission ......................... N S [,

r Costs ... ... ... e 1 I, P

______________________________________________ Judgment enmtered ......... . ... ... iiiiieiiiaa...
Date of Llen ... ... ... . . s

................................................ J Nature of Lien ............ .. i ittt annns

— . * NOTE - THERE IS NO JUDGMENTS FILED UNDER THE ABOVE NAME FROM 1985 TO THE PRESENT
This Execution was filed on a judgment which was filed in approximately 1983

Costs ... ... . . | 1
Judgment entered . ... ... ... e,
Date of Lien ... ... . .. i e

.................................................

........

Judgment entered . ............ ...
Date of Lien ... ... . . i i i et

.................................................

.................................................

........

.................................................




SHERIFF'S SALE

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 57 OF 199C E.D. ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF
COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, DIRECTED TO ME, THERE WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE,
BY VENDUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST AND BEST BIDDERS, FOR CASH, IN THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE,
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA ON

THURSDAY DECEMBER 6, 1990
10:00 AM,

IN THE FORENCON OF THE SAID DAY, ALL THAT RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF THE DEFENDANTS
AND THE BELOW DESCRIBED LOT, PIECE, OR PARCEL OF LAND,

ALL that certain piece, parcel and tract of land situate in the Towmship of Briar Creek,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an exidsting iron pin set previcusly in an existing chestnut stump on a line
of land now or late of Nelson 8., and Arlene Michael and further described as heing south
79 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds east 576 feet from an existing iron pin set previously
in an existing stone corner on a line of land now or late of Nelson S, and Arlene Michael;
thence along the same north 79 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds west 85.74 feet to a point,
further described as the southwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres™, a thirty lot approved
subdivision of Curtis R. and Lavera G. Fultz; thence along the westerly line of "Woodland
Acres", north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 670.06 feet to an iron pin set for a
corner, the place of beginning; thence along remaining lands of Curtis R. and Lavera G.
Fultz, north 81 degrees 06 minutes 45 seconds west 134,59 feet to an iron railroad spike
set for a corner in an existing gravel drive; thence along the same and a gravel road
south & degrees 10 minutes 25 seconds east 140 feet to an iron pin set for a cormer:
thence along the same north 71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds west 113.53 feet to an iron
pin set for a corner; thence along the same and passing over a gravel driveway for access
to lands now or late of Eugene W. and Cecelia Stephens north 18 degrees 25 minutes 30
seconds east 127,29 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same and pass—
ing over the northerly corners of lands now or late of Fugene W. and Cecelia Stephens at
points 172,42 feet and 302.42 feet from the beginning of this line north 71 degrees 34
minutes 30 seconds west 340 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same
north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 807.19 feet to an iron pin set on the scuth-
erly right-of-way line of a 40 foot wide state highway Legislative Route 19097; thence
along the same on a curve to the left having a tangent bearing of south 77 degrees 30
minutes 11 seconds east, an arc length of 305.589 feet, and a radius of 900 feet to an
iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same north 83 degrees 02 minutes 33 seconds
east 230.76 feet to an iron pln set for a corner and further described as the north-
westerly corner of "Woodland Acres'"; thence along the westerly line of '"Woodland Acres"
south 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds west 968.10 feet to an iron pin, the place of
beginning.

BEING the same premises conveyed by Curtis R. Fultz and Lavera G, Fultz, his wife, to
Louis Julien and Diane Julien, his wife, by deed dated May 4, 1978 and recorded on May
9, 1978, to Columbia County Deed Book 286 at Page 854.

UNDER and SUBJECT to the same reservations, conditions, restrictions, covenants,
exceptions and easements as appear in prior chain of title.

TOGETHER with an buildings and improvements thereon.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in interest that the Sheriff will
within thirty {(30) days thereafter file a schedule of distribution in his office, where
the same will be available for inspection and the distribution will be made in accord=-
ance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10} days there-
after,

SEIZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ against
LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN and will be sold by:

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (10%)} percent cash or certified check TIME OF SALE, Balance cash or
certified check within eight (8) days after Sale,

Said premises to be sold by the SHERIFF of Columbia County.
HARRY A. ROADARMEL, Jr.
Sheriff of Columbia County

John M. Kuchka, Attorney
for Plaintiff



i
’ ﬂin.msﬂef;

HARRY A, OADARMEL, JR.

cotrt I it o 110Uk PriONE
' ' ' 1 784-6300

November 2, 199\(‘_)' |

MR- qu ﬁ,, K’uchka o qu“ire | IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

132 fhast Front St., e

iafﬁiﬁk,?a. 15603

OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNA,

- ¥S. 57 of 1990 E.D.

*WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

POSTING oF PﬁoEﬁnTv

"'uovambg:*l; 1990 at 12-35

\ COPY OF THE SHERIFF'S SALE BILL

"f_- OSTING PERFORMED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY DEPUTY

MY £OMM Y, st MON jAN -4, 1993

;?nspurf §htnirr |

SHERIFE, WO ROAORARL




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

October 24, 1920

ERNEST D PREATE. Jr. Reply To:
ATTORNEY GENERAL
15th Flocor

Strawberry Square

4th & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, PA 17120
(717) 787-3646

Harry A. Reoadarmel, Jr., Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse

P.C. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: Curtis Fultz and Lavera Fultz
vs. Louils Julien and Diane Julilen

Dear Sheriff Roadarmel:

A check of the records of the Financial Enforcement Section,
Office of the Atftorney General, dces not reveal any claims in
this office against Louis Julien or Diane Julien.

VYery truly yours,

Deputy Attorney " General
Financial Enforcement Section

TCZ/kf



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFF OF COlUMBIA COUNTY

PHONE COURT HOUSE - P. O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
7171 784-1999 ) BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 717} 784-6300

October 17, 1990
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Mr. John M. Kuchka, Esquire OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
132 East Front Street OF PENNA.
Berwick,Pa. 18603
NO. 57 of 1990 E.D.

WRIT OF EXECUTION - MONEY JUDGEMENT

SERYICE ON Louis Julien and Diane Julien

ON_Tuesday October 16. 1990 AT 2:30 P M. » A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY
OF THE WITHIN WRIT OF EXECUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THE NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE IN

REAL ESTATE AND A COPY OF THE THE DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY WAS SERVED ON
Louis Julien and Diane Julien » AT__RD#4 Box 4366, Berwick,Pa. 18603
BY DEPUTY SHERIFF J.H. Dent
SERVICE HAS MADE BY HANDING THE SAID WRIT OF EXECUTION AND NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S

SALE IN REAL ESTATE AND A COPY OF THE DESCRIPTION TO

Diane Julien

QO —

DEPUFY SHERIFF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME
THIS = . /97¢ SHERIFF

A?awm f 199
W

TAMT B, KLINE, PROTHU
UERB‘?W”E@HQUWT!W C"URTS

MY COMM. EX. d6t MON. JAN, i, 1993




WRIT OF EXECUTION — (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 fo 3149

CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ,
------------------------------------------- NO S Term lg ED
_________________ PLAINTIFFS, No. 718.and 918 .. ... Tem 1883...1D
No. ot i e e ia s Term 19......
vs

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN, WRIT OF EXECUTION
......................................... MONEY. [UDGEMENTS)
ceewe .. .. DEFENDANTS. . ...
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY O ,COLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF O .. COLUMBIA — 0 COUNTY, PENNA,

To satisfy the judgement, interest and costs against. . -0ULS_Julien and Diane Julien, his wife,

....................................................................................... Defendont (s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant {(s) and to sell his, her {or their) interest
therein; (Inquisition and Fxemption Lows waived and Cendemnation agreed to)
{2} You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the possession

(Specifically describe property)

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a pari hereof.

and to notify the Gamnishee (s) that
(a) an attachment has been issued;
(b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from puaying any debt to or for the account of the defendant (s} and from

delivering ony property of the defendant (s) or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) If the prope_rty of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the pDSSBSSiOn
ot anyone other than the named gmighee {s), you are directed to notify him that he has been added as a
garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

$.129,554.00

Amount due BT ITIIUUILL.

Interest from 5/35 - 9/90..42,105.00 ...
Atty's Comm. (10%) 17,166.00
Total 188,825.00....

Plus gosts as per endorsement hereon,

5 gﬂ%ﬂ MM/ .......................
? Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of
Dated , / ?0 .- Columbia County,
(sf

Penna
By: . Wﬂ /@ ................



ALL that certaln plece, pareel angd tract of 1and sitvate in the

Township of A "=y Crealk, County of Columbia # State or Pennaylvania,
bounded and d. sribed 89 follows, t6 wit.

an existing {ron pln set previously in an existing
3 line of land now or late of Nelson S, and Arlene
r degscribed as being south 79 degreea 43 minutes

6 feet from an exiating iron pin set previously in

An existing stone corner on a 1ine of land now or late of Nelson s,

and Arlene Michael
353 seconds west 8%

t thence along the same north 79 degrees 43 minutes
74 feet to & point, further described as the

Eouthwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres", g thirty lot approved sub-

division of Curtis

R. ahd Lavera G, Fultz; thence along the westerly

line of "Woodland Acres", north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east

670.06 feet to an

iron pin set for a corner, the place of beginning:

thence alohg remaining lands of Curtis f, and Lavera G. Fultz, north

tes 45 seconds west 134.59 feet to an tron rafl-

a4 gravel road south & degrees 10 minutes 25 sec-
to an {ron pin get for 3 corner: thence along the

same north 71 degrees 34 minttes 30 secondd wast 113.53 feet to an

and Cecelia Stephens at point# 172,42 feet and 302.42 reet from the
beglhhing of this jine north 71 degrees 34 minutes 30 Aeconda weat
140 fect to an iron pin sat for corner: thence along the same

notth 2 dogrees 53

mindtes 18 mocends cast 807.19 feect to an iren

pin set on the Boutherly right-of-way line of 3 40 foot wide state

- Highway Legislative Routeé 19097; thence aleng the same on a curve to

the left having a tangent baaring of south 77 degrees 30 minutes 11t
Seconds east, an arc length 6f 308,549 feet, and & radius of 900 feat

to an iron pin set
degrees 02 mingtes

for a cornery thence along the same north g3
313 Beconds east 21310.76 feet to an iren .pin set

for a cornar and further described as the northwesterly cotner of
"Woodland Acres*) thence 8lohg the westerly line of “Woodland Acresg®

south 8 degruesa §3

mihutes 15 Heconds west 968,10 feet to an iron

pin, the plice ot beginning.

_ BEING the sam
C. Fultz, his wife
deed dated May 4,
herawith,

e premises conveyed by Curtie R. Fultz'and LaVera
» to Louis Julisn ang Diane Julien, his wifa, by
1978, about to be recorded sdmultaneousniy

soor 189 mr 643

Exhibit "A"

+




CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FUOLTZ, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiffs, : OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH, PENNA.
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

VS.

NC. 718 AND 918 OF 1983 J.D.
NO. 57 OF 1990 E.D.

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN,
Defendants.

L I T T

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE
OF
REAL ESTATE

TO: LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN, his wife, Defendants

herein and owners of the real estate hereinafter described:

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that by virtue of the above-captioned

|Writ of Execution issuned under the above-captioned Judgment,

| H
|

%idirected to the Sheriff of Columbia County, there will be exposed |

ﬂto public sale, by vendue or outcry to the highest and best

|b1dders, for cash, in the Sheriff's Office, Courthouse, in the

|TOWn of Bloomsburg, County of Columbia, and State of

Pennsylvania, ontfﬁgﬁrzﬁﬁwf I)Euﬁnibéﬁ: 7 » 1990, at

o'clock JQ;.m., Eastern time, in the forenoon of the said day,
all your right, title and interest in and to ALL that certain
piece, parcel and tract of land situate in the Township of Briar
Creek, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, the sSame
more particularly described in Exhibit "A", attached hereto and
incorporated herein.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in inter-

| est that the Sheriff will within thirty (30) days thereafter file

ia schedule of distribution in his office, where the same will be

|avallable for inspection and that distribution will be made in




accordance with this schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto

within ten (10) days thereafter.

o .
- i // .
€ A ket

Attorney for Plaintiffs,
Curtis Fultz and Lavera Fultz
132 East Front Street
Berwick, PA 18603

(717) 759-1218




SHERTFF'S SALE DESCRIPTION

By virtue of a Writ of Execution No. 57 of 1990, issued out
of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, directed to me,
there will be exposed to public sale, by vendue or outcry to the
highest and best bidders, for cash, in the Sheriff's Office,
Courthouse, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Columbia County,

Pennsylvania, on [}Ebgfnﬂnqﬁ A r 1890, at J¢& o

o'clock Q .m., in the forenoon of the said day, all the right,
title and interest of the Defendants in and to:

ALL that certain piece, parcel and tract of land situate in

| the Township of Briar Creek, County of Columbia and State of

Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an existing iron pin set previously in an exist-

' ing chestnut stump on a line of land now or late of Nelson S. and

Arlene Michael and further described as being south 79 degrees 43

iminutes 53 seconds east 576 feet from an existing iron pin set
| previously in an existing stone corner on a line of land now or

late of Nelson S. and Arlene Michael:; thence along the same north
73 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds west 85.74 feet to a point, fur-
ther described as the southwesterly corner of "Woodland Acreg", a

. thirty lot approved subdivision of Curtis R. and Lavera G. Fultz;
i thence along the westerly line of "Woodland Acres", north 8
| degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 670.06 feet to an iron pin set

for a corner, the place of beginning; thence along remaining
lands of Curtis R. and Lavera G. Fultz, north 81 degrees (06 min-
utes 45 seconds west 134.59 feet to an iron railroad spike set
for a corner in an existing gravel drive; thence along the same
and a gravel road south 6 degrees 10 minutes 25 seconds east 140
feet to an iron pin set for a corner:; thence along the same north
71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds west 113.53 feet to an iron pin
set for a corner; thence along the same and passing over a gravel
driveway for access to lands now or late of Eugene W. and Cecelia
Stephens north 18 degrees 25 minutes 30 seconds east 127.29 feet
to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same and pass-
ing over the northerly corners of lands now or late of Bugene W.
and Cecelia Stephens at points 172.42 feet and 302.42 feet from
the beginning of this line north 71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds
west 340 feet te an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the

Exhibit "aA"




same north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 807.19 feet to an
iron pin set on the southerly right-of-way line of a 40 foot wide
state highway Legislative Route 19097:; thence along the same on a
curve to the left having a tangent bearing of south 77 degrees 30
minutes 11 seconds east, an arc length of 305.589 feet, and a
radius of 900 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along
the same north 83 degrees 02 minutes 33 seconds east 230.76 feet
to an iron pin set for a corner and further described as the
northwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres"; thence along the west-
erly line of "Woodland Acres" south 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 sec-
onds west 968.10 feet to an iron pin, the place of beginning.

BEING the same premises conveyed by Curtis R. Fultz and
Lavera G. Fultz, his wife, to Louis Julien and Diane Julien, his
wife, by deed dated May 4, 1978 and recorded on May 9, 1978, to
Columbia County Deed Book 286 at Page 854.

UNDER and SUBJECT to the same reservations, conditions,
restrictions, covenants, exceptions and easements as appear in
. prior chain of title,

TOGETHER with any buildings and improvements thereon.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in inter—
est that the Sheriff will within thirty (30) days thereafter file
a schedule of distribution in his office, where the same will be
- available for inspection and the distribution will be made in
.accordance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto
within ten (10) days thereafter.

SEIZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of CURTIS FULTZ
and LAVERA FULTZ against LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN and will

be scld by:

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

JOHN M. KUCHKA, ESQUIRE




HARRY A, ROADARMEL, IR,

5 g P o
V9 o0 14 v MUUMIBURS, PA o i

, 11 184.8300
bate!  october 16, 1990

to: 1gs »
P.0. Box 12050

Philadelphia, Pa. 19106

LAttention: Special Procedures Function

“Ef,gurtis Fultz and Lavera Fultz

.-VSl,LnuiaLJulien and _Disne Julien

Nolz18 ana 918 _of 1983 gy

No: 5 of 1990 b

beat Sir:

thclosed 14 & notlce ot an upcmlhﬂ suomm Sate; It you have any

tlaime agalnst this property, Hotlty thll offlco ,HHEUILIEL!-

Pleass teel free to contact me ulth any uuestlbnu ybu may have,

Note! Also enclosed is a copy of the Writ of kespe
Execution, Notice of Sheriff's Sale, b gE!?""

copy of the Sale Bill and a list of
all recorded 1ien holders.

Harry Ay Roadarmal, gr.,
Shel‘{ff of Columis| 4 County



CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiffs, OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH, PENNA.
vVs. CIVIL ACTION - LAW

LI Y I T TR

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN, NC. 718 AND 918 OF 1983 J.D.
Defendants. : NO., 57 OF 1990 E.D.

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ, Plaintiffs in the above
action, set forth as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ of
Execution was filed the following information concerning the real
property located in Briar Creek Township, Columbia County,

Pennsylvania, the same being more particularly described in

- BExhibit "A", attached.

1. WName and address of Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):
Name Address

Louis Julien R.R. #4, Box 4366
Berwick, PA 18603

Diane Julien R.R. #4, Box 4366
Berwick, PA 18603

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the judgment:

Name Address
Louis Julien R.R. #4, Box 4366

Berwick, PA 18603

Diane Julien R.R. #4, Box 4366
Berwick, PA 18603

3. Name and address of every judgment creditor whose judg-
ment is a record lien on the real property tc be sold:

Name Address
Curtig Fultz R.R. #4, Box 4370

Berwick, PA 18603

Lavera Fultz R.R. #4, Box 4370
Berwick, PA 18603




4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every
mortgage of record:

Name Address
Curtis Fultz R.R. #4, Box 4370

Berwick, PA 18603

Lavera Fultz R.R. #4, Box 4370
Berwick, PA 18603

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record
lien on their propertv:

Name Address
None
6. Name and address of every other person whe has any record
interest in the property and whose interest may be
affected by the sale:
Name Address
None
7. Name and address of every other person of whom the
Plaintiffs have knowledge who has any interest in the
property which may be affected by the sale:
Name Address
None
I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true
and correct to the best of my personal knowledge or information
and belief. T understand that false statements herein are made

subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn

falsification to authorities.

- o

7 e

# JOEN M. KUCHKAZA, ESQUIRE
Attorney for Plaintiffs,
Curtis Fultz and

Lavera Fultz

132 East Front Street
Berwick, PA 18603

{(717) 759-1218

DATE : u%?"—;?r 77O BY:
e /




SHERTFF'S SALE DESCRIPTION

By virtue of a Writ of Execution No. 57 of 1990, issued out
of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, directed to me,
there will be exposed to public sale, by vendue or ocutcry to the
highest and best bidders, for cash, in the Sheriff's Office,
Courthouse, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Columbia County,

Pennsylvania, on /);:‘(’;ei'jmé@/g é r 1990, at fo:-e0

o'clock EL -m., in the forenoon of the said day, all the right,

i title and interest of the Defendants in and to:

ALL that certain piece, parcel and tract of land situate in
the Township of Briar Creek, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an existing iron pin set previously in an exist-—

. ing chestnut stump on a line of land now or late of Nelson S. and

Arlene Michael and further described as being south 79 degrees 43
minutes 53 seconds east 576 feet from an existing ircen pin set
previously in an existing stone corner on a line of land now or
late of Nelson S. and Arlene Michael; thence along the same north
79 degrees 43 minutes 53 seconds west 85.74 feet to a point, fur-

. ther described as the southwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres", a

thirty lot approved subdivision of Curtis R. and Lavera G. Fultz;
thence along the westerly line of "Woodland Acres", north 8
degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 670.06 feet to an iron pin set
for a corner, the place of beginning; thence along remaining
lands of Curtis R. and Lavera G. Fultz, north 81 degrees 06 min-
utes 45 seconds west 134.59 feet to an iron railroad spike set
for a corner in an existing gravel drive; thence along the same
and a gravel road south 6 degrees 10 minutes 25 seconds east 140
feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the same north
71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds west 113.53 feet to an iron pin
set for a corner; thence along the same and passing over a gravel
driveway for access to lands now or late of Eugene W. and Cecelia
Stephens north 18 degrees 25 minutes 30 seconds east 127.29 feet
to an iron pin set for a corner: thence along the same and pass-
ing over the northerly corners of lands now or late of Eugene W.
and Cecelia Stephens at points 172.42 feet and 302.42 feot from
the beginning of this line north 71 degrees 34 minutes 30 seconds
west 340 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along the

Exhibit "aA"




same north 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds east 807.19 feet to an
iron pin set on the southerly right-of-way line of a 40 foot wide
state highway Legislative Route 19097; thence along the same on a
curve to the left having a tangent bearing of south 77 degrees 30
minutes 11 seconds east, an arc length of 305.589 feet, and a
radius of 900 feet to an iron pin set for a corner; thence along
the same north 83 degrees 02 minutes 33 seconds east 230.76 feet
to an iron pin set for a corner and further described as the
northwesterly corner of "Woodland Acres"; thence along the west-
erly line of "Woodland Acres" south 8 degrees 53 minutes 15 sec-
onds west 968.10 feet to an iron pin, the place of beginning.

BEING the same premises conveyed by Curtis R. Fultz and
Lavera G. Fultz, his wife, to Louis Julien and Diane Julien, hisg
wife, by deed dated May 4, 1978 and recorded on May 9, 1978, to
Columbia County Deed Book 286 at Page 854,

UNDER and SUBJECT to the same reservations, conditions,
restrictions, covenants, exceptions and easements as appear in
prior chain of title.

TOGETHER with any buildings and improvements thereon.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in inter-

est that the Sheriff will within thirty (30) days thereafter file
" a schedule of distribution in his office, where the same will be
" available for inspection and the distribution will be made in
accordance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto
 within ten (10) days thereafter.

SEIZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of CURTIS FULTSZ
and LAVERA FULTZ against LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN and will

be so0ld by:

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

JOHN M. KUCHKA, ESQUIRE




TN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 267TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ,
Plaintiffs,

V. NO. 718 OF 1983

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN,
Defendants.

TR TRl TR L L

EX R
CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ, :
Plaintiffs, :
v. : NO. 918 OF 1983
LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN,  :
i Defendants. :
!
ii
| AFFIDAVIT
I:
|;!
| COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANTA  :
I : S8:

I
| counTY OF COLUMBIA

*a

Curtis Fultz, being duly sworn according to law, doth
!depose and say that he is the Plaintiff in the foregoing matter
“and, as such, is authorized to make this affidavit; that to the
Ibest of his knowledge the Defendants above named are not in the

military or naval service of the United States of America or

any state or territory thereof; and that the Defendants, Louis

and Diane Julien, reside at R.R. #4, Berwick, Pennsylvania

118603 .

‘ T PR _I‘.I.IZL-/ i .t/ / \H' __'—-_ .

! ' Curtls Fultz\\

e

uSworn to and subscribed
Hbefore me thls 2. 77 day

lof i Lo o 1990, NOTARIAL SEAL

| MICHAELINE STARVATOW, NOTARY PUBLIC
i , BERWICK BOROUGH, COLUMBIA COUNTY
|T I g fen MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8/31/91

|

i Notary Publxc




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION — LAW

CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ,
Plaintiffs,

e

(1]

V. NO., 718 OF 1983

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN,
Defandants.

TR L LTI T

ot
#*

CURTIS FULTZ and LAVERA FULTZ,
Plaintiffs,

TR LR L L L

v. NO. 918 OF 1983

LOUIS JULIEN and DIANE JULIEN,
Defendants.

TO: COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF

Seize, levy, advertise and sell all real estate of the

| Defendants located at Briar Creek Township, Columbia County,

;Pennsylvania. You are hereby released from all responsibility in

not placing watch men or insurance on the real property levied

upon by wvirtue of the writ.

54/ -;f_ o
OHN M. KUCHEKA, ESQUIRE
Attorney for Plaintiffs




HARRY A;.qn“o_hgawm .

| 9"“':’;;. lguu’“v 11 HAH Miomt
i oM
n‘umc"flm ty MLOUMSBIURS, PA 12800 . 1143 $44.8400

bate:  october 16, 1990

fo! _1outs Julien
RRf4 Box 4366 =
_Berwick,Pa. 18603

—h—

ﬂl!!,'cuttis Fultz ard Lavera Fultz {8, Lgyis Julien and Diane Julien
No:_s7, of 1990 kb Noi, 718 and 918 of 1983 gy

bear Sir: .
. Enelosed 1s & notlee of an upcumlnu 5har|rf's Sale, It yéu have any
clalms sgalnst this property, notlty lhll offlco ggggggglggl.
 blesse tee! free to tontsct me Hllh lﬂy que!tlﬁﬂ! m may have,
ne!peetfully.

narrf A. floadarmel, Jr.
Sharlft nf tolunbla Cmmty



HARRY A ROADARME, IR

SHERtEE a::egtyplun.gwav ——
'ﬂu’ 184
w:' l’gﬁm wmémo. A el . 1213} 784-6300

bate:  october 16, 1990
to! Diene Juliey,

RR#4 Boxd366.. .
JBerwick,Pa, 18603

: ﬂE!A_LCuttisFultz and Lavera Fultz vs;d Louis Julien and Diane Julien
No: 57 _of 1990  ¢p NO!, 718 and 918  of 1983 Ju

neur Sit
. tnelosed 1s & notice of an uptuulhufShorlrf's Ssles . It jou have any

 tlalns against thig property, notity thll offlea Jgugg151ggx
- Please teel frea Lo contach me Ilth any uua!tlbﬂ! ybu may have,

ﬂe;pgetfully.

navr{ A. Roadatine], Jr.
Sheritt of columbia County



HARRY A.-'_%B_AEMEL, R

OLUMIIA COUNtY

Qllt_ﬁl{;'?* YF 8 061 3 1 HEBUR Hione
WISl A N , 1913 9846300
'.”"-92 October 16, 1990

to! — . Joan M, Rothery Tax Collector
__RO#4 Box 4502
Berwick,Pa, 18603

nﬂﬁpqrtig Fultz and Lavera Fultz .VSIM.Julien and_Diane Julien
No: sy of 1990 o Not, 718 and 918 of. 1983 gy

bear Sir:
Encloted 18 2 notice ot an um:ullmr smmr's Sale, It you have any
tlaimy against this property, notity tllll oﬂ‘lce _l}g'@blAIEI.!.
 Please fesl fres to contact ma llltl'l Iﬂy quell:lum ml may have,
ng;peetful Iy,

Ilav‘r{ A. ftoadarme |, Jr.
Sheritt of Coltmbia County



HARRY A, gﬂigawtp o

SHERIH IGF . BIA COUNLY

ctsURE ULV 6, B, bR 300 o
o1t o BLUGMIBURD; PA 19818 : 19 104 4300

- bate! ocrober 16, 1990

to: Thomas C, Zerbe, Jr,

neral
Collections Unit
Fourth and Walnut Sts.
Hartisbutg,Pa, 17120

“!!Ljyzglg.Fultz and Lavera Fulez'

‘ ,,SIngqialJulien EQQQQE?PQ Julien
Mo:_57 of 1990 kb Noi, 718 and 918 bf 1983 gy
bear Sie

Ehelosed 18 & notice vt an uptmln& smm*s Sale; 1t you lave any
claimg agalnst this property, notity thil offlco jﬂﬂgglgl__l.
Please feel free to contact me nllh‘w questltm! m may have,

HarR A. foadarme |, Jr,
her{" or Columbia County



HARRY A RDADARMEL, IR,

BIA COUNtY

!"mtfmqfﬁlm YP B 0% 400
" m t“ | [] L] U
P AT HOONAURD) PA 19818 . B e a0

Dat8: ociober 16, 1990

to: Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Depattment of Revenue .
Buredu of Accounts Settlement

P.0. Box 2055 L
Harrisburg,Pa. 17105

Re! Curcis Fultz snd Lavera Fultz V8.1ouls Julien and Diane Julien
No:_ s of 1990 . kb Not, 218 ana 018 . 6F 1983 o

bear Sir: ,
Ehelosed 18 o hutlca of an upcumlue—SHGPIfr's Sale; It you have any

tlaims sgainst this property, nutlfy thll nmce lﬁ.ﬂ!&lﬂ-}
Pleass feel free to contact me mn w questlum ybu may have,

nespectfull ¥:

HOFF 'l "Uﬂdﬂrm@ll Jr.
Sher{ff of Columbla County



HARRY As %Aggmp IR,

sitant oF COLUMIIA couNty
I:UUM Ilﬁll!l AR NLIE T 1 HOUA Might

it
CILE TRILT MUBMEBURS; PA 12018 . 19131 904.8900

- bat®:  oceober 16, 1990

to! 1ps -
P.0. Box 12050
Philadelphia, Pa. 19106

ion: Special Procedures Function

Re! curtis Fultz and Lavera Fultz ¥8: 1onis Julien and Disne Julien

No: 57 . of 1990 b Notzi8 and 918  OF 1983 gy

bear Sir
- Enclused 18 8 notlce vt an upcumlnﬂ—snerltf's Sale, . It you have any
tlaime against this property, notify thll nfrlcc _ﬂgggj&lg_l.
Please fesl Prea to contact me ulth lﬂy que!tlon! )bu may have,
Naspaetfully.

Harry A Rosdarmel, Jr,
5her{ff of Ct b 4 County



HARRY A, ROADARMEL, IR,

SHERIHE OF A CUUNLY
tHURt TRRSE Y P, B, 0% 408 £ U Mot

Mg
4 ﬁnm BLOOMMURG, PA 19818 . 1213) 3906300

bate: ociober 16, 1990

to! Small Business Administration

20 N, Panngylvania Ave.,
Room 2327
Wilkes-Barre,Pa. 18701

NG!&_Qurtis_Fultz and Lavera Fultz _jg.‘_muislgulien and Diane Julien

LY of 1990 kb No!, 718 and 918 _of 1983  gp

Dear Sit:
tnelosed 13 8 notice ot an upcumlnn 3herlrr's Sale; It you have any
cl8imy against this property, notity thll offlce gngglAl:L!.
Please fesl fres Lo contact me Ullh any quastlons yuu hay have,
nespectfully.

Harr A. Roadarms ), or,
Sherfff of Co lumbia tounty



HARRY A\ ROADARMEL, 1,

!llt!!ltl;'ﬂlr Ve %M.g!tl !l::‘ w 1 HBUN
O LLR LT oMt
iﬂ!;* ;t:illm tUl‘w MIURY, PA 15818 ' 1419) $84_$300

bate: . oceober 16, 1990

'U! Uffice Of EJ_ASI.R.

_Department. of, Public Welfare
P.0. Box BOLl&

Hartisburg.Pa, 17105

"ef.ﬁnn:tig Fultz and Lavera Fultz ALY Louis Julien an‘d'_I‘]_J“i-a"ifle Julien

No:_ 57 of 1900  tb Not, 718 and 918 of 1983 g

beat 81
tnelosed 1s & notice of an upctmllw Sliarlﬂ"s Sale; It you have any

claims dgainst this property, notify thll omcu MUMIEL!.
Pleass fesl free to contact me ullh lny questluns yuu may have,

nespuetfully.

Harr{ A. Roadarmel, Jr,
Sheritt of Columbia County



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, )R,

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
rHONE COURT HOUSE - P, O, RODX 180 M HOUR PHONE
rH7) 784-19%1 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17818 717} 784-6300

PRESS/ENTERPRISE
Lackawanna Avenue
Bioomsburg, PA 17815

Date: _October 16, 1990

Re: Sheriff's Sale Advertising Dates

Curtds Fultz and Lavera V5. Louis Julien and Diane Julien
Fulte '
No._ 57 of_1990 ED  No._ 718 end 918 of 1983 JD

Dear Sir:

Please advertise the enclosed SHERIFE SALE on the following dates:
Ist week Ngvember 14, 1990

2nd week  November 21, 1990
Ird week November 28, 1990 °*

Feel free to contact me {t you have any questions.
Respectfully,

Harry A. Roadarmel, Jr.
Sheriff






